Sumner County Board of Education

Del R. Phillips IIL, Ph.D.
Director of Schools
695 East Main Street  Gallatin, TN 37066-2472
Phone: (615) 451-5200  Fax: (615) 451-5216

Bid Minutes
20170404
Facilities Building — Airport Road

Sealed bids were opened on April 4, 2017 at 10:00am at the Larry Riggsbee Facilities Building, 1500
Airport Road, Gallatin, Tennessee for 20170404.

Present for the bid opening were:

Janice Wright
Stacy Davis

Sumner County Board of Education
Sumner County Board of Education

Bid responses were received from the following companies:

Raw Strength Equipment
616 2™ Street
Farmington, MN 55024

Direct Fitness Solutions
705 Freeman Lake Road
Elizabethtown, KY 42701

Legend Fitness
5901 Middlebrook Pike
Knoxville, TN 37909

Promaxima
5310 Ashbrook Drive
Houston, TX 77081

BSN Sports
PO Box 7726
Dallas, TX 75209

MFAC, LLC
1600 Division Road
West Warwick, RI 02893

Bid Total

$24,750.00

$23,527.00

$15,682.23

$13,491.71

$17,043.08

$16.884.00

Board of Education Members

Alice Bachman - Tim Brewer - David A. Brown — Patricia Brown — Jeff Cordell - Beth Cox - Andy Daniels - Dr. Nancy Glover - Glen Gregory — Tammy Hayes — Ted Wise



