

Sumner County Board of Education

Del R. Phillips III, Ph.D.
Director of Schools
695 East Main Street Gallatin, TN 37066-2472
Phone: (615) 451-5200 Fax: (615) 451-5216

Bid Minutes 20170404 Facilities Building – Airport Road

Sealed bids were opened on April 4, 2017 at 10:00am at the Larry Riggsbee Facilities Building, 1500 Airport Road, Gallatin, Tennessee for 20170404.

Present for the bid opening were:

Janice Wright Stacy Davis Sumner County Board of Education Sumner County Board of Education

Bid responses were received from the following companies:

	Bid Total
Raw Strength Equipment 616 2 nd Street Farmington, MN 55024	\$24,750.00
Direct Fitness Solutions 705 Freeman Lake Road Elizabethtown, KY 42701	\$23,527.00
Legend Fitness 5901 Middlebrook Pike Knoxville, TN 37909	\$15,682.23
Promaxima 5310 Ashbrook Drive Houston, TX 77081	\$13,491.71
BSN Sports PO Box 7726 Dallas, TX 75209	\$17,043.08
MFAC, LLC 1600 Division Road West Warwick, RI 02893	\$16,884.00